
Vishakapatnam - Puri Rath Yatra Special (UnReserved)/08347 - Exp - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to CPP/Chipurupalle 

1h 30m - 92 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

14:00 0 1 0 50 6 ECoR

2 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 14:31 14:33 2m 0 1 26 78 56 ECoR
3 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 0 1 61 74 58 ECoR
4 CPP Chipurupalle 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 92 73 ECoR
5 SGDM Sigadam 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 105 60 66 ECoR
6 PDU Ponduru 15:55 15:57 2m 0 1 115 71 39 ECoR
7 CHE Srikakulam Road 16:10 16:15 5m 0 1 131 79 30 ECoR
8 TIU Tilaru 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 150 75 54 ECoR
9 KBM Kotabommali 16:43 16:45 2m 0 1 164 75 9 ECoR
10 NWP Naupada Junction 16:56 16:58 2m 0 1 178 81 7 ECoR
11 PSA Palasa 17:17 17:22 5m 0 1 204 56 24 ECoR
12 MMS Mandasa Road 17:36 17:37 1m 0 1 217 87 30 ECoR
13 SPT Sompeta 17:50 17:51 1m 0 1 235 120 47 ECoR
14 IPM Ichchapuram 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 253 64 22 ECoR
15 BAM Brahmapur 18:25 18:30 5m 0 1 278 99 20 ECoR
16 CAP Chatrapur 18:43 18:45 2m 0 1 299 80 ECoR
17 KIT Khallikot 19:13 19:15 2m 0 1 337 129 ECoR
18 BALU Balugaon 19:23 19:25 2m 0 1 354 52 9 ECoR
19 KAPG Kalupara Ghat 19:57 19:59 2m 0 1 382 113 10 ECoR
20 NKP Nirakarpur 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 399 74 ECoR
21 KPXR Kaipadar Road 20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 416 34 21 ECoR
22 ARGL Argul P.H. 20:32 20:33 1m 0 1 420 78 ECoR
23 HPGM Haripurgram Junction 20:37 20:38 1m 0 1 425 65 ECoR
24 MWQ Motari 20:43 20:44 1m 0 1 430 24 12 ECoR
25 KASR Kanas Road 20:53 20:54 1m 0 1 434 36 8 ECoR
26 DEG Delang 21:00 21:01 1m 0 1 438 26 9 ECoR
27 JPRD Jenapur Road PH 21:08 21:09 1m 0 1 441 56 10 ECoR
28 BRST Bir Purushottampur 21:13 21:14 1m 0 1 444 6 12 ECoR
29 SIL Sakhi Gopal 22:13 22:14 1m 0 1 450 52 10 ECoR
30 JKDP Janakadeipur 22:21 22:22 1m 0 1 456 - 13 ECoR
31 MLT Malatipatpur 22:23 22:24 1m 0 1 459 21 10 ECoR
32 PURI Puri 22:45 0 1 466 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 02 2024 (00:02)

Aug 02 2024 (00:02)

1

1


